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Women / XB / JR G
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jillian Samuel324
Golden Bear

9.675 9.775 9.4259.675 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Shanelle Smith316
Classic

9.575 9.350 9.3509.400 37.675
2 7 2T 2 2 

2 

Sofiya Altalib311
Bay Aerials

9.550 9.650 9.1009.150 37.450
3 2 4 4T 3 

3 

Sophia Woodhams333
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.050 9.0759.400 36.875
5 10T 2T 6T 4 

4 

Madeira Perramond310
American 

9.375 9.450 8.9509.000 36.775
4 4 6 9 5 

5 

Naomi LeBaron318
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.525 9.1008.775 36.675
8 3 9 4T 6 

6 

Melissa Sahim315
Classic

9.125 9.175 9.2758.925 36.500
11 8 7 3 7 

7 

Lola Gray307
American 

9.150 9.400 8.7009.100 36.350
10 6 5 14T 8 

8 

Isis Fowler306
Rodina

9.325 9.425 9.0758.200 36.025
6 5 15 6T 9 

9 

Messina Seymour349
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.050 8.9008.750 36.000
7 10T 10 10T 10 

10 

Sophia Owens350
Titans

8.875 9.000 8.8508.675 35.400
13 12 11 13 11 

11 

Sarah Anderson326
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 8.825 8.9008.800 35.375
14 14T 8 10T 12 

12 

Leila Harding344
Redwood Empire

9.200 8.450 9.0008.650 35.300
9 16 12 8 13 

13 

Abigail Bunker351
Truckee

8.925 9.075 8.9008.100 35.000
12 9 16 10T 14 

14 

Emily Perez330
Gymnastics Unltd

8.800 8.925 8.6508.350 34.725
15 13 14 16 15 

15 

Joanna Masterson327
Gymnastics Unltd

8.725 8.825 8.7008.450 34.700
16 14T 13 14T 16 

16 
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